
All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

www.partsforcompressor.com

10. AUX VALVE COMPLETE - MODEL 12 & 7 X 7 IHE5 NL

R



All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

www.partsforcompressor.com

R

No.

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Ref Part No.

XAA1K

RIN-8532

W26607

XAA4AL

XAA14

XAA5

XAA15L

X8

X12A

W19116

23A7B12

81A4C15P

PP594

XAA1KA

PP96

XAA1KB

PP212

XAA1KC

PP34

XAA5A

Description

AUX VALVE COMPLETE

UNLOADER PRESSURE  126-175 PSIG

AUX VALVE BODY

AUX VALVE 

LOWER VALVE SEAT

LOWER VALVE SEAT SHIM

SPRING ADJUSTER

SPRING ADJUSTER LOCKNUT

SPRING GUIDE

SCREEN

RING

REDUCER

WING NUT

SPRING

AUX VALVE COMPLETE

UNLOADER PRESSURE  60 TO 125 PSIG

SUBSTITUTE FOLLOWING FOR CORRESPONDING PART ABOVE

SPRING

AUX VALVE COMPLETE

UNLOADER PRESSURE 30 TO 59 PSIG

SUBSTITUTE FOLLOWING FOR CORRESPONDING PART ABOVE

SPRING

AUX VALVE COMPLETE

U/L PR. 15 TO 29 PSIG CORRESPONDING PART ABOVE

SPRING

SPRING ADJUSTER

QTY

–
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