



All manufacturer's names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



## 10. AUX VALVE COMPLETE - MODEL 12 & 7 X 7 IHE5 NL

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
_	AUX VALVE COMPLETE	XAA1K	_
	UNLOADER PRESSURE 126-175 PSIG		
_	AUX VALVE BODY	RIN-8532	1
_	AUX VALVE	W26607	1
_	LOWER VALVE SEAT	XAA4AL	1
_	LOWER VALVE SEAT SHIM	XAA14	30
_	SPRING ADJUSTER	XAA5	1
_	SPRING ADJUSTER LOCKNUT	XAA15L	1
_	SPRING GUIDE	X8	1
_	SCREEN	X12A	1
_	RING	W19116	1
_	REDUCER	23A7B12	1
_	WING NUT	81A4C15P	1
_	SPRING	PP594	1
_	AUX VALVE COMPLETE	XAA1KA	_
	UNLOADER PRESSURE 60 TO 125 PSIG		
	SUBSTITUTE FOLLOWING FOR CORRESPONDING PART ABOVE		
_	SPRING	PP96	1
_	AUX VALVE COMPLETE	XAA1KB	_
	UNLOADER PRESSURE 30 TO 59 PSIG		
	SUBSTITUTE FOLLOWING FOR CORRESPONDING PART ABOVE		
_	SPRING	PP212	1
_	AUX VALVE COMPLETE	XAA1KC	_
	U/L PR. 15 TO 29 PSIG CORRESPONDING PART ABOVE		
_	SPRING	PP34	1
_	SPRING ADJUSTER	XAA5A	1